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THIRD-PARTY FIDELITY BONDS WITHOUT A CONVICTION CLAUSE

Business Services — Third-
Party Fidelity Bonds provide
protection for your business
if one of your employees
steals from a home or
business location of a client.
Third-Party Fidelity Bonds
purchased through Main
Street America Insurance and
LaynaBond& Associates
are available with coverage
limits of up to $250,000.

This policy contains no deductible
or traditional conviction clause.*

Businesses that qualify
for a Third-Party Fidelity
’/

Bond include:

e Alarm Installers

e Appliance Repair or Installers

e (Cable/Satellite TV Installers

e (aterers/Mobile Bartenders

e Contractors, including Air
Conditioning/Furnace Installer
Repair, Plumbers, Carpet/Flooring
Installers, Window Cleaners

e Dog Sitters/Walkers/Pet Sitters

e Furniture Movers

e Grocery Delivery Services

e Home Appraisers

e Home Health Providers

e Home Inspectors

e House Cleaning/Janitorial Service

e Mobile Notary Service

e Music Teachers/Private Tutors

e Personal Care Assistants

e Pest Control Companies

e Photographer/Videographer

e Many More!

*for policy conditions please refer to bond form

| BUSINESS SERVICES BOND INFORMATION

Note: This product does not extend coverage for contract specific commercial crime insurance requirements. Instant issue with

favorable underwriting answers.
Business name:
Address

Describe type of product or service:

Number of employees (full and part time):

Bond penalty:

Has the applicant suffered any dishonesty losses during the past 6 years
Has the applicant had prior third-party coverage within the past six years?

Has employee dishonesty coverage carried by the applicant been

canceled within the past 6 years?

Does your business act as a money or securities handler or messenger?

Does your business act as a bookkeeper, accountant or assist clients with handling finances?

Annual rates shown are for NGM Insurance Company. Rates are not valid in Alaska, California and Hawaii.

Please contact us for pricing on additional limits and terms.

Yes O
Yes O

Yes O
Yes ©
Yes O

NoO
No ©

NoO
No ©
NoO

# of employees| $5,000 | $10,000 | $25,000 | $50,000 | $75,000 | $100,000 | $125,000 | $150,000 | $200,000 | $250,000

50r less $100 $100
6 $100 $100
7 $100 $100
8 $100 $102
9 $100 $109
10 $100 $116
11 $100 $123
12 $100 $130
13 $101 $137
14 $106 $144
15 $111 $151
16 $116 $158
17 $121 $165
18 $126 $172
19 $131 $179
20 $136 $186
21 $141 $193
22 $146 $200
23 $151 $207
24 $156 $214
25 $161 $221

Agency Name: LavnaBondandAssociates LC

Address: 100W WashingtorAve, Effingham,IL 62401

Email: LBOND@amfam.com

$120
$130
$140
$150
$160
$170
$180
$190
$200
$210
$220
$230
$240
$250
$260
$270
$280
$290
$300
$310
$320

$165
$178
$191
$204
$217
$230
$243
$256
$269
$282
$295
$308
$321
$334
$347
$360
$373
$386
$399
$412
$425
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$205
$220
$235
$250
$265
$280
$295
$310
$325
$340
$355
$370
$385
$400
$415
$430
$445
$460
$475
$490
$505

$230
$246
$262
$278
$294
$310
$326
$342
$358
$374
$390
$406
$422
$438
$454
$470
$486
$502
$518
$534
$550

Fax:

$243
$259
$276
$292
$309
$325
$342
$358
$375
$391
$408
$424
$441
$457
$474
$490
$507
$523
$540
$556
$573

$255
$272
$289
$306
$323
$340
$357
$374
$391
$408
$425
$442
$459
$476
$493
$510
$527
$544
$561
$578
$595

Phone: (618)471-7041
(844)716-0481

$278
$295
$313
$330
$348
$365
$383
$400
$418
$435
$453
$470
$488
$505
$523
$540
$558
$575
$593
$610
$628

$300
$318
$336
$354
$372
$390
$408
$426
$444
$462
$480
$498
$516
$534
$552
$570
$588
$606
$624
$642
$660
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