

Layna Bond and Associates LLC Highland, IL (618) 471-7041







Yes 🔾

No O

BUSINESS SERVICES

THIRD-PARTY FIDELITY BONDS WITHOUT A CONVICTION CLAUSE

Business Services – Third-Party Fidelity Bonds provide protection for your business if one of your employees steals from a home or business location of a client. Third-Party Fidelity Bonds purchased through Main Street America Insurance and

are available with coverage limits of up to \$250,000.

This policy contains no deductible or traditional conviction clause.*



Businesses that qualify for a Third-Party Fidelity Bond include:

- Alarm Installers
- Appliance Repair or Installers
- Cable/Satellite TV Installers
- Caterers/Mobile Bartenders
- Contractors, including Air Conditioning/Furnace Installer Repair, Plumbers, Carpet/Flooring Installers, Window Cleaners
- Dog Sitters/Walkers/Pet Sitters
- Furniture Movers
- Grocery Delivery Services
- · Home Appraisers
- Home Health Providers
- Home Inspectors
- House Cleaning/Janitorial Service
- Mobile Notary Service
- Music Teachers/Private Tutors
- Personal Care Assistants
- Pest Control Companies
- Photographer/Videographer
- Many More!
- *for policy conditions please refer to bond form

DUCINITEC	CEDVICES	DOND	INICODMATION
ROSINESS	SEKVILES	RUND	INFORMATION

favorable underwriting answers. **Business name:** Address: Describe type of product or service: Number of employees (full and part time): Bond penalty: Has the applicant suffered any dishonesty losses during the past 6 years No O Has the applicant had prior third-party coverage within the past six years? Yes (No O Has employee dishonesty coverage carried by the applicant been canceled within the past 6 years? No 🔾 Does your business act as a money or securities handler or messenger? Yes 🔘 No 🔾

Note: This product does not extend coverage for contract specific commercial crime insurance requirements. Instant issue with

Annual rates shown are for NGM Insurance Company. Rates are not valid in Alaska, California and Hawaii. Please contact us for pricing on additional limits and terms.

Does your business act as a bookkeeper, accountant or assist clients with handling finances?

of employees	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$25,000	\$50,000	\$75,000	\$100,000	\$125,000	\$150,000	\$200,000	\$250,000
5 or less	\$100	\$100	\$120	\$165	\$205	\$230	\$243	\$255	\$278	\$300
6	\$100	\$100	\$130	\$178	\$220	\$246	\$259	\$272	\$295	\$318
7	\$100	\$100	\$140	\$191	\$235	\$262	\$276	\$289	\$313	\$336
8	\$100	\$102	\$150	\$204	\$250	\$278	\$292	\$306	\$330	\$354
9	\$100	\$109	\$160	\$217	\$265	\$294	\$309	\$323	\$348	\$372
10	\$100	\$116	\$170	\$230	\$280	\$310	\$325	\$340	\$365	\$390
11	\$100	\$123	\$180	\$243	\$295	\$326	\$342	\$357	\$383	\$408
12	\$100	\$130	\$190	\$256	\$310	\$342	\$358	\$374	\$400	\$426
13	\$101	\$137	\$200	\$269	\$325	\$358	\$375	\$391	\$418	\$444
14	\$106	\$144	\$210	\$282	\$340	\$374	\$391	\$408	\$435	\$462
15	\$111	\$151	\$220	\$295	\$355	\$390	\$408	\$425	\$453	\$480
16	\$116	\$158	\$230	\$308	\$370	\$406	\$424	\$442	\$470	\$498
17	\$121	\$165	\$240	\$321	\$385	\$422	\$441	\$459	\$488	\$516
18	\$126	\$172	\$250	\$334	\$400	\$438	\$457	\$476	\$505	\$534
19	\$131	\$179	\$260	\$347	\$415	\$454	\$474	\$493	\$523	\$552
20	\$136	\$186	\$270	\$360	\$430	\$470	\$490	\$510	\$540	\$570
21	\$141	\$193	\$280	\$373	\$445	\$486	\$507	\$527	\$558	\$588
22	\$146	\$200	\$290	\$386	\$460	\$502	\$523	\$544	\$575	\$606
23	\$151	\$207	\$300	\$399	\$475	\$518	\$540	\$561	\$593	\$624
24	\$156	\$214	\$310	\$412	\$490	\$534	\$556	\$578	\$610	\$642
25	\$161	\$221	\$320	\$425	\$505	\$550	\$573	\$595	\$628	\$660

Agency Name:	
Address:	Phone:
Email:	Fax: